
28 Spirit Day: 
Cowboy/Cowgirl 

Attire

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 26 27 29

8

1

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

7

15

22

25

June 2024

Spirit Day: 
Beach Attire 

Pool Trip: 
12:30 P.M.

Spirit Day: 
Safari Attire

Spirit Day: 
Pajama Day

Field Trip:
Fat Cats- 10 A.M. 

Field Trip:
Elevate- 10 A.M. NO CAMP: 

HOLIDAY 

-Bring Water Bottle 

-Bring Sack Lunch 

W e e k  O n e  

W e e k  T w o  

W e e k  T h r e e  

W e e k  F o u r   

Australian
Outback Week 

African Safari 
Week 

Coasting through 
China Week 

Viva Mexico 
Week 

Please arrive 1.25 hours early on field trip days * Lunch daily from 11:15-11:45 (times subject to change) 

Trivium Preparatory

Recycle Goodyear
12:30- 1:30 P.M. 

ON SITE



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

16 17 18 19

23 24 26

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

5

25

30 31

NO CAMP: 
HOLIDAY 

Last Day of Camp 

Spirit Day: 
Red, White  & Blue 

Demin Day

Spirit Day: 
Neon Day

Spirit Day: 
Sports Attire

Pool Trip: 
12:30 P.M.

Lip Sync Battle
Desert Edge 

5:30 P.M.

Field Trip:
Harkins- 

10:30 A.M. 

Field Trip: RUSH 
9:30 A.M. 

7

SUNDAY SATURDAY

20

21 27

28 29

8

1

13

6

14 15

22

July
2024-Bring Water Bottle 

-Bring Sack Lunch 

Please arrive 1.25 hours early on field trip days * Lunch daily from 11:15-11:45 (times subject to change) 

All American 
Week 

Carnival de
Brazil Week 

Welcome to
Paris Olympics

Week 

N O  C A M P  
N O  C A M P  

Trivium Preparatory

Magician 
9:30- 10:30 A.M. 

ON SITE

Laser Tag
12:30-2:30 P.M. 

ON SITE


	June Trivium
	July Trivium

