## JUME Trivium Preparatory



-Bring Sack Lunch

-Bring Water Bottle 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2 Week One Australian Outback Week	3	4 WATER	5 WATER	6 WATER WATER	7 Spirit Day: Beach Attire	8
9 Week Two African Safari Week	10	11 Field Trip: Fat Cats- 10 A.M.	12 water	13	14 Spirit Day: Safari Attire	15
6Week Three Coasting through China Week	17	18	19 NO CAMP: HOLIDAY	20 Field Trip: Elevate- 10 A.M.	21 Spirit Day: Pajama Day	22
23 Week Four Viva Mexico Week	24	25 Pool Trip: 12:30 P.M.	26	Recycle Goodyear 12:30- 1:30 P.M. ON SITE	28 Spirit Day: Cowboy/Cowgirl Attire	29

Please arrive 1.25 hours early on field trip days

\* Lunch daily from 11:15-11:45 (times subject to change)







2024

-Bring Water Bott
-------------------

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
All American Week	1	2 WATER WATER	Field Trip: Harkins- 10:30 A.M.	4 NO CAMP: HOLIDAY	5 Spirit Day: Red, White & Blue Demin Day	6
7 Carnival de Brazil Week	8		10 Field Trip: RUSH 9:30 A.M.	11 WATER	12 Spirit Day: Neon Day	13
14 Welcome to Paris Olympics Week	15	16 Laser Tag 12:30-2:30 P.M. ON SITE	17 Lip Sync Battle Desert Edge 5:30 P.M.	18 Pool Trip: 12:30 P.M.	19 Last Day of Camp Spirit Day: Sports Attire	20
21	22	23	24 C A	25 M P	26	27
28	29	30	31 C	MP		

Please arrive 1.25 hours early on field trip days

\* Lunch daily from 11:15-11:45 (times subject to change)